NEW!
177
CONTROL VALVES
CO
NTRO
L VALVES
3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

3
FREE VALVE ASSEMBLY, JUST ASK!kele.com877-826-9037 USA September  2016
ORDERING INFORMATION — ELECTRIC SPRNG RETURN
VG2X31 VALVES WITH M9220-XGX-3 ACTUATORS
Spring Return
Floating On/Off Proportional
Valve Size Cv
 Closeoff
psig
M9220-AGA-3 (w/switches)
M9220-AGC-3 (w/o switches)
M9220-BGA-3 (w/switches)
M9220-BGC-3 (w/o switches)
M9220-GGA-3 (w/switches)
M9220-GGC-3 (w/o switches)
Two-Way – Spring Return Normally Open – Valve Stem Up
VG2231TM 2-1/2" 51 76 VG2231TM-92NAGx* VG2231TM-92NBGx* VG2231TM-92NGGx*
VG2231UM 3" 83 33 VG2231UM-92NAGx* VG2231UM-92NBGx* VG2231UM-92NGGx*
VG2231UM 3" 83 66 VG2231TM292NAGx* VG2231UM292NBGx* VG2231UM292NGGx*

3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION — ELECTRIC NON-SPRNG RETURN
VG2X31 VALVES WITH M91XX-XGX-2 ACTUATORS – NON-SPRING RETURN
Non-Spring Return
On/Off Floating
without Switches
Proportional without
Switches
On/Off Floating with
Two Switches
Proportional with
Two Switches
Size Cv
Closeoff
psig
M9116-AGA-2
M9124-AGA-2
M9116-GGA-2
M9124-GGA-2
M9116-AGC-2
M9124-AGC-2
M9116-GGC-2
M9124-GGC-2
Two-Way, Push-Down-To-Close
2-1/2" 51 62 VG2231TM+916AGA VG2231TM+916GGA VG2231TM+916AGC VG2231TM+916GGC
2-1/2" 51 101 VG2231TM+924AGA VG2231TM+924GGA VG2231TM+924AGC VG2231TM+924GGC
3" 83 27 VG2231UM+916AGA VG2231UM+916GGA VG2231UM+916AGC VG2231UM+916GGC
3" 83 43 VG2231UM+924AGA VG2231UM+924GGA VG2231UM+924AGC VG2231UM+924GGC
3" 83 88 VG2231UM2924AGA* VG2231UM2924GGA* VG2231UM2924AGC* VG2231UM2924GGC*
4" 150 24 VG2231VM+924AGA VG2231VM+924GGA  VG2231VM+924AGC VG2231VM+924GGC
4" 150 49 VG2231VM2924AGA* VG2231VM2924GGA* VG2231VM2924AGC* VG2231VM2924GGC*
5" 240 26 VG2231WN2924AGA* VG2231WN2924GGA* VG2231WN2924AGC* VG2231WN2924GGC*
6" 350 16 VG2231YN2924AGA* VG2231YN2924GGA* VG2231YN2924AGC* VG2231YN2924GGC*
Three-Way, Mixing
2-1/2" 54 37 VG2831TM+916AGA VG2831TM+916GGA VG2831TM+916AGC VG2831TM+916GGC
2-1/2" 54 60 VG2831TM+924AGA VG2831TM+924GGA VG2831TM+924AGC VG2831TM+924GGC
3" 80 16 VG2831UM+916AGA VG2831UM+916GGA VG2831UM+916AGC VG2831UM+916GGC
3" 80 26 VG2831UM+924AGA VG2831UM+924GGA VG2831UM+924AGC VG2831UM+924GGC
3" 80 53 VG2831UM2924AGA* VG2831UM2924GGA* VG2831UM2924AGC* VG2831UM2924GGC*
4" 157 9 VG2831VM+916AGA VG2831VM+916GGA  VG2831VM+916AGC VG2831VM+916GGC
4" 157 14 VG2831VM+924AGA VG2831VM+924GGA  VG2831VM+924AGC VG2831VM+924GGC
4" 157 30 VG2831VM2924AGA* VG2831VM2924GGA* VG2831VM2924AGC* VG2831VM2924GGC*
5" 238 7 VG2831WN+924AGA VG2831WN+924GGA  VG2831WN+924AGC VG2831WN+924GGC
5" 238 15 VG2831WN2924AGA* VG2831WN2924GGA* VG2831WN2924AGC* VG2831WN2924GGC*
6" 347 4 VG2831YN+924AGA VG2831YN+924GGA VG2831YN+924AGC VG2831YN+924GGC
6" 347 9 VG2831YN2924AGA* VG2831YN2924GGA* VG2831YN2924AGC* VG2831YN2924GGC*
*Valve assemblies require two actuators mounted in tandem. On tandem assemblies with switches, only one actuator is
required to have switches. M9116-AGx-2 actuators are not designed for tandem operation.
FLANGED GLOBE VALVES
VG2000 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION — ELECTRIC NON-SPRNG RETURN
VG2x31 Valves with VA-3100-xGx Series Non-Spring Return Actuators
Non-Spring Return
On/Off Floating without
Switches
On/Off Floating with
Two Switches
Proportional with
Two Switches
Valve Size Cv
Closeoff
psig
VA-3100-AGA VA-3100-AGC VA-3100-HGC
Two-Way Push-Down-To-Close
VG2231TM 2-1/2 51 115 VG2231TM+300AGA VG2231TM+300AGC VG2231TM+300HGC
VG2231UM 3 83 79 VG2231UM+301AGA VG2231UM+301AGC VG2231UM+301HGC
VG2231VM 4 150 45 VG2231VM+301AGA VG2231VM+301AGC VG2231VM+301HGC
VG2231WN 5 240 29 VG2231WN+302AGA VG2231WN+302AGC VG2231WN+302HGC
VG2231YN 6 350 20 VG2231YN+302AGA VG2231YN+302AGC VG2231YN+302HGC
Three-Way Mixing
VG2831TM 2-1/2 54 69 VG2831TM+300AGA VG2831TM+300AGC VG2831TM+300HGC
VG2831UM 3 80 48 VG2831UM+301AGA VG2831UM+301AGC VG2831UM+301HGC
VG2831VM 4 157 27 VG2831VM+301AGA VG2831VM+301AGC VG2831VM+301HGC